
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 78 Madelyn Helgerson Waukon JV 23:21.12
2 2 64 Kayley Taylor South Winn. JV 24:07.74
3 3 79 Annika Headington Waukon JV 25:31.11
4 4 50 Helen Neuzil South Winn. JV 25:38.59
5 5 85 Skylar Garrett Waukon JV 26:57.63
6 6 77 Hannah Teslow Waukon JV 27:03.11
7 7 54 Allanda Kriener South Winn. JV 27:24.01
8 8 10 McKenna Jaster Central JV 27:30.74
9 9 5 Maria Medberry Central JV 27:30.98

10 10 59 Leah Cullen South Winn. JV 27:35.43
11 11 62 Jenna Sadler South Winn. JV 27:43.73
12 12 38 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge JV 28:36.59
13 13 63 Holly Schmitt South Winn. JV 28:41.57
14 14 8 Hailey Mahoney Central JV 28:56.14
15 15 60 Emma Houdek South Winn. JV 29:03.56
16 16 12 Maci Kluesner Central JV 30:33.42
17 17 76 Hailey Bechtel Waukon JV 30:49.61
18 52 Mary Conway South Winn. JV 31:05.70
19 56 Maria Verona South Winn. JV 31:10.00
20 18 34 Whitley Harber Clayton Ridge JV 31:23.82
21 19 11 Mylee Wingert Central JV 31:48.69
22 70 Kemp, McKenna N.F.V. JV 32:47.50
23 20 36 Maddeline Radabaugh Clayton Ridge JV 33:24.15
24 67 Cummings, Chloe N.F.V. JV 34:11.80
25 65 Emily Nicholls South Winn. JV 35:30.63
26 55 Zeanna Phillips South Winn. JV 37:28.67
27 21 35 Jilliann Liliefeld Clayton Ridge JV 43:32.93
28 22 37 Emma Roth Clayton Ridge JV 44:20.95

XC JV PLACES



Team

32 Waukon   1   3   5   6  17

34 South Winn.   2   4   7  10  11  13  15

66 Central   8   9  14  16  21

93 Clayton Ridge  12  20  23  27  28

MFL MarMac
Postville

Maqouketa
N.F.V.  22  24

Waukon South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Madelyn Helgerson JV 23:21.12 2 Kayley Taylor JV 24:07.74
3 Annika Headington JV 25:31.11 4 Helen Neuzil JV 25:38.59
5 Skylar Garrett JV 26:57.63 7 Allanda Kriener JV 27:24.01
6 Hannah Teslow JV 27:03.11 10 Leah Cullen JV 27:35.43

17 Hailey Bechtel JV 30:49.61 11 Jenna Sadler JV 27:43.73
32 1:52:42 13 Holly Schmitt JV 28:41.57

15 Emma Houdek JV 29:03.56
Mary Conway JV 31:05.70
Maria Verona JV 31:10.00
Emily Nicholls JV 35:30.63
Zeanna Phillips JV 37:28.67

34 1:54:00

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 McKenna Jaster JV 27:30.74 12 Michaela Blume JV 28:36.59
9 Maria Medberry JV 27:30.98 18 Whitley Harber JV 31:23.82

Hailey Mahoney JV 28:56.14 20 Maddeline Radabaugh JV 33:24.15
Maci Kluesner JV 30:33.42 21 Jilliann Liliefeld JV 43:32.93
Mylee Wingert JV 31:48.69 22 Emma Roth JV 44:20.95

1:58:31 93 2:04:37

N.F.V.
Name Grade Time
Kemp, McKenna JV 32:47.50
Cummings, Chloe JV 34:11.80
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